VERNON PARISH

TAX

2024

TAXPAYER INFORMATION
SQUYRES, ZACKARY

931 FORD STEWART ROAD
LEESVILLE LA 71446

ASSESSED VALUES
HOMESTEAD: YES
DESCRIPTION
RESIDENTIAL ACREAGE

TIMBERLANDS CLASS I

AGRICULTURAL LANDS CLASS 1lI

TIMBERLANDS CLASS Il

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

ESTIMATED TAXES
DESCRIPTION

01 PARISH TAX

03 P. WIDE SCH.

04 LAW ENFORCE.

05 PARISH TAX C.O.L. EXCEPTED

06 RDS & BRDGS MAINT, C.O.L. EXCEPT

12 ROADS WARD 2

20 ORANGE SCH

30 FOREST TAX .08 ACRE

41 WVP WATER DIST.

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

T2NROW SEC 6, NENW. (40.12 A)

TAX ACCOUNT

0 0204199760

PROPERTY LOCATION

931 FORD STEWART ROAD
LOT NO

1.00.A

9.00.A

14.00.A

17.00.A

1.00.1

ASSESSMENT

UNIT

TOTALS

MLLAGE

30.320M

12.250M

20.210M

3.250M

5.820M

15.200M

24.430M

0.080M

9.910M

TOTALS

TAX AUTHORITY WARD

VERNON PARISH w2

TOTAL
420
260
370
210

11970

13230

TOTAL
$401.13
$162.06
$267.38

$42.99
$76.99
$201.08
$323.20
$2.08
$131.11

$1,608.02

STATUS: ACTIVE

HISTORICAL TAX ABATEMENT:

HOMESTEAD

0

7500

7500

HOMESTEAD
$227.40
$91.88
$151.58
$24.38
$43.65
$114.00
$183.22

$0.00

$74.32

$910.43

TAXABLE
420

260

370

210

4470

5730

TAXES DUE
$173.73
$70.18
$115.80
$18.61
$33.34
$87.08
$139.98
$2.08
$56.79

$697.59

B501-P446; B-1490-P-397; B-1510-P-645. B1514-P380; B-1514-P-329.



