VERNON PARISH STATUS: ACTIVE

TAX	TAX ACCOUNT	ASSESSMENT	TAX AUTHORITY	WARD		
2024	0	0204199760	VERNON PARISH	W2		
TAXPAYER INFORMATION	PROPERTY LOCATION					
SQUYRES, ZACKARY 931 FORD STEWART ROAD LEESVILLE LA 71446	931 FORD STEWART RO LOT NO					

ASSESSED VALUES

HOMESTEAD: YES HISTORICAL TAX ABATEMENT:

DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL	HOMESTEAD	TAXABLE
RESIDENTIAL ACREAGE	1.00.A	420	0	420
TIMBERLANDS CLASS II	9.00.A	260	0	260
AGRICULTURAL LANDS CLASS III	14.00.A	370	0	370
TIMBERLANDS CLASS III	17.00.A	210	0	210
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	1.00.I	11970	7500	4470
	TOTALS	13230	7500	5730

ESTIMATED TAXES				
DESCRIPTION	MLLAGE	TOTAL	HOMESTEAD	TAXES DUE
01 PARISH TAX	30.320M	\$401.13	\$227.40	\$173.73
03 P. WIDE SCH.	12.250M	\$162.06	\$91.88	\$70.18
04 LAW ENFORCE.	20.210M	\$267.38	\$151.58	\$115.80
05 PARISH TAX C.O.L. EXCEPTED	3.250M	\$42.99	\$24.38	\$18.61
06 RDS & BRDGS MAINT, C.O.L. EXCEPT	5.820M	\$76.99	\$43.65	\$33.34
12 ROADS WARD 2	15.200M	\$201.08	\$114.00	\$87.08
20 ORANGE SCH	24.430M	\$323.20	\$183.22	\$139.98
30 FOREST TAX .08 ACRE	0.080M	\$2.08	\$0.00	\$2.08
41 WVP WATER DIST.	9.910M	\$131.11	\$74.32	\$56.79
	TOTALS	\$1,608.02	\$910.43	\$697.59

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

T2NR9W SEC 6, NENW. (40.12 A)

B501-P446; B-1490-P-397; B-1510-P-645. B1514-P380; B-1514-P-329.